
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not qualified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

78
391
212
299
57
7

599
226
92
4

411
172
79
64

177
197

15
665
246
88

Last Name

NÁŘEZ
REICHEL
JOŠT
KOLC
CHMELAŘ
HRUBEŠ
SVAB
PIVEC
ZIMMERMANN
TRACHTA
BURDA
MRÁZEK
KOPAL
VAJNER ML.
POHANKA
MULAČ

SVOBODA
HANZLÍK
ŠTOČEK
HORÁK

First Name

EVŽEN
TOMÁŠ
BOHUSLAV
DAVID
PETR
OTAKAR
RENÉ
MICHAL
DANIEL
TOMÁŠ
MARTIN
MIROSLAV
JIŘÍ
PETR
JAN
JAKUB

JAN
TOMÁŠ
MICHAL
LUKÁŠ

Nat/S Club

SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
NBK2
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP

SSP
NBK2
SSP
NBK2

Sponsor

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KAWASAKI ZX10
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI 996
APRILIA RSV 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 600RR
KTM RC8
YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR
DUCATI MONSTER S4R
YAMAHA R6
APRILIA TUONO 1000R

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

0

0

0

0

Total Tm

9:44.215

9:46.112

9:46.143

9:51.569

10:02.612

10:03.026

10:04.567

10:10.619

10:18.146

10:18.256

10:20.456

10:24.453

10:33.199

10:39.924

10:43.277

10:46.048

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

-
+1.897
+1.928
+7.354

+18.397
+18.811
+20.352
+26.404
+33.931
+34.041
+36.241
+40.238
+48.984
+55.709
+59.062

+1:01.833

-
-
-
-

Best Tm

1:54.476

1:54.338

1:54.650

1:55.829

1:55.726

1:59.375

1:58.286

1:58.962

1:59.874

2:01.651

2:01.463

2:01.802

2:04.082

2:03.981

2:05.017

2:06.865

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Race Results

      BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2015

OPEN 3

Závod

Race

MOST 4,219 Km

20.4.2015 15:30

Margin of Victory

+1.897

Avg. Speed

129,990

Best Lap Tm

1:54.338

Best Lap by

[391] TOMÁŠ REICHEL
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Race Director
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Competitors Laps

1OTAKAR HRUBEŠ (7)

2BOHUSLAV JOŠT (212)

3EVŽEN NÁŘEZ (78)

4TOMÁŠ REICHEL (391)

5DAVID KOLC (299)

6MICHAL PIVEC (226)

7RENÉ SVAB (599)

8MARTIN BURDA (411)

9PETR CHMELAŘ (57)

10TOMÁŠ TRACHTA (4)

11MIROSLAV MRÁZEK (172)

12DANIEL ZIMMERMANN (92)

13JIŘÍ KOPAL (79)

14JAKUB MULAČ (197)

15JAN POHANKA (177)

16PETR VAJNER ML. (64)

17-

18-

19-

20-

1

7

212

78

391

299

226

599

411

57

4

172

92

79

197

177

64

2

78

212

391

299

7

599

57

226

4

411

92

172

79

197

64

177

3

78

391

212

299

7

599

57

226

4

411

92

172

79

64

197

177

4

78

391

212

299

7

599

57

226

4

92

411

172

79

64

197

177

5

78

391

212

299

57

7

599

226

92

4

411

172

79

64

177

197
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Lap

2
3

4
5

(411) MARTIN BURDA

1
2
3
4

5

(172) MIROSLAV MRÁZEK
1
2

3
4
5

(79) JIŘÍ KOPAL
1
2
3

4
5

(64) PETR VAJNER ML.

1
2
3
4

5

(177) JAN POHANKA
1
2

3
4
5

(197) JAKUB MULAČ
1
2
3

4
5

Lap Tm

2:01.651

2:01.744

2:02.015

2:01.729

-.---

2:03.756

2:02.957

2:01.925

2:01.463

-.---

2:03.133

2:03.434

2:01.802

2:03.424

-.---

2:04.082

2:04.959

2:04.886

2:04.867

-.---

2:03.981

2:05.078

2:05.931

2:04.450

-.---

2:06.020

2:05.930

2:06.233

2:05.017

-.---

2:07.366

2:07.028

2:06.865

2:08.139

Diff

-
+0.093

+0.364
+0.078

+2.293
+1.494
+0.462

-

+1.331

+1.632
-

+1.622

-
+0.877

+0.804
+0.785

-
+1.097
+1.950

+0.469

+1.003

+0.913
+1.216

-

+0.501
+0.163

-
+1.274

Time of Day

15:42:02.404
15:44:04.148

15:46:06.163
15:48:07.892

15:39:59.991
15:42:03.747
15:44:06.704
15:46:08.629

15:48:10.092

15:40:02.296
15:42:05.429

15:44:08.863
15:46:10.665
15:48:14.089

15:40:04.041
15:42:08.123
15:44:13.082

15:46:17.968
15:48:22.835

15:40:10.120
15:42:14.101
15:44:19.179
15:46:25.110

15:48:29.560

15:40:09.713
15:42:15.733

15:44:21.663
15:46:27.896
15:48:32.913

15:40:06.286
15:42:13.652
15:44:20.680

15:46:27.545
15:48:35.684

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(78) EVŽEN NÁŘEZ
1

2
3
4
5

(391) TOMÁŠ REICHEL
1
2
3

4
5

(212) BOHUSLAV JOŠT

1
2
3
4

5

(299) DAVID KOLC
1
2

3
4
5

(57) PETR CHMELAŘ
1
2
3

4
5

(7) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ

1
2
3
4

5

(599) RENÉ SVAB
1
2

3
4
5

(226) MICHAL PIVEC
1
2
3

4
5

(92) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN

1
2
3
4
5

(4) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA
1

Lap Tm

-.---

1:54.801

1:55.086

1:55.653

1:54.476

-.---

1:56.219

1:54.961

1:54.338

1:56.136

-.---

1:56.102

1:55.423

1:55.838

1:54.650

-.---

1:58.059

1:55.829

1:56.328

1:56.607

-.---

2:00.719

1:58.374

1:57.328

1:55.726

-.---

1:59.375

1:59.521

1:59.674

2:00.584

-.---

1:59.003

1:58.798

1:58.424

1:58.286

-.---

2:01.508

2:00.510

1:59.676

1:58.962

-.---

2:01.578

2:01.602

2:00.878

1:59.874

-.---

Diff

+0.325
+0.610
+1.177

-

+1.881
+0.623

-
+1.798

+1.452
+0.773
+1.188

-

+2.230

-
+0.499
+0.778

+4.993
+2.648

+1.602
-

-
+0.146
+0.299

+1.209

+0.717

+0.512
+0.138

-

+2.546
+1.548

+0.714
-

+1.704
+1.728
+1.004

-

Time of Day

15:39:53.835

15:41:48.636
15:43:43.722
15:45:39.375
15:47:33.851

15:39:54.094
15:41:50.313
15:43:45.274

15:45:39.612
15:47:35.748

15:39:53.766
15:41:49.868
15:43:45.291
15:45:41.129

15:47:35.779

15:39:54.382
15:41:52.441

15:43:48.270
15:45:44.598
15:47:41.205

15:40:00.101
15:42:00.820
15:43:59.194

15:45:56.522
15:47:52.248

15:39:53.508
15:41:52.883
15:43:52.404
15:45:52.078

15:47:52.662

15:39:59.692
15:41:58.695

15:43:57.493
15:45:55.917
15:47:54.203

15:39:59.599
15:42:01.107
15:44:01.617

15:46:01.293
15:48:00.255

15:40:03.850
15:42:05.428
15:44:07.030
15:46:07.908
15:48:07.782

15:40:00.753
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